MRHRM3B50GP000137

: K24298503488

: L0lLUzaz?,.

:5109311305-03
: 15/0212A23

: 1of 1

[1 639s3836

Thank you for your inquiry, We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

FAX

Item Description aty ul Price

S$

Amount

s$

1 Lumpsum

SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

1X 1,600.00 1,600.00

E. & O.E Total

Discount

Net Total

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp GRAVTTY

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the free of cost of such work, no claim for loss

consequential or otherwise being admissible. Any objections to the validity of these charges must be made seven (7)